

Bid Opening Date: 05/06/2009
 No. of Bidders: 06

WEEKS MARINE INC.

O & G INDUSTRIES INC

MANAFORT BROS INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0000104A	REMOVE AND RELOCATE LIGHT POST	ea.	1	25000 00	25000 00	10500 00	10500 00	4500 00	4500 00
0020763A	DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENTS	t	4200	90 00	378000 00	91 30	383460 00	65 93	276906 00
0100426A	WATER TRANSPORTATION FOR RESCUE OPERATIONS	day	500	1100 00	550000 00	300 00	150000 00	1776 00	888000 00
0100500A	CONSTRUCTION COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		75000 00	75000 00	75000 00	75000 00	75000 00	75000 00
0100600A	CONSTRUCTION ACCESS	l.s.		14900000 00	14900000 00	15933000 00	15933000 00	19625000 00	19625000 00
0101000A	ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH AND SAFETY	l.s.		25000 00	25000 00	230000 00	230000 00	211500 00	211500 00
0101117A	CONTROLLED MATERIAL HANDLING	cu.m	10000	50 00	500000 00	10 30	103000 00	28 75	287500 00
0101130A	ENVIRONMENTAL WORK - SOLIDIFICATION	t	3500	15 00	52500 00	25 00	87500 00	95 00	332500 00
0101147A	SECURING AND CONSTRUCTION OF A WASTE STOCKPILE AREA	l.s.		1000000 00	1000000 00	413500 00	413500 00	336805 00	336805 00
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.		250000 00	250000 00	357100 00	357100 00	825000 00	825000 00
0202002	EARTH EXCAVATION	cu.m	1900	40 00	76000 00	20 00	38000 00	13 38	25422 00
0202102	ROCK EXCAVATION	cu.m	325	120 00	39000 00	155 00	50375 00	85 34	27735 50
0202315A	DISPOSAL OF CONTROLLED MATERIALS	t	1800	70 00	126000 00	58 50	105300 00	70 30	126540 00
0202318A	MANAGEMENT OF REUSABLE CONTROLLED MATERIAL	cu.m	6700	60 00	402000 00	8 00	53600 00	10 00	67000 00
0202452A	TEST PIT	ea.	12	4000 00	48000 00	1700 00	20400 00	7149 00	85788 00
0202529	CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT	m	205	10 00	2050 00	7 00	1435 00	13 00	2665 00
0202629A	SETTLEMENT MONITORING PROGRAM	l.s.		20000 00	20000 00	230700 00	230700 00	300000 00	300000 00
0204151A	HANDLING WATER	l.s.		10000 00	10000 00	65000 00	65000 00	28750 00	28750 00
0204210A	HANDLING CONTAMINATED GROUNDWATER	est.		100000 00	100000 00	100000 00	100000 00	100000 00	100000 00
0204651A	TEMPORARY PRECAST FOUNDATION SEAL ASSEMBLY	ea.	3	200000 00	600000 00	115000 00	345000 00	01	03
0204652A	RELOCATE TEMPORARY PRECAST FOUNDATION SEAL ASSEMBLY	ea.	10	7500 00	75000 00	72000 00	720000 00	01	10

Bid Opening Date: 05/06/2009
 No. of Bidders: 06

WEEKS MARINE INC.

O & G INDUSTRIES INC

MANAFORT BROS INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	WEEKS MARINE INC.		O & G INDUSTRIES INC		MANAFORT BROS INC	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0205003	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0 - 3 M DEEP	cu.m	2100	100.00	210000.00	40.00	84000.00	26.00	54600.00
0205005	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0 - 4.5 M DEEP	cu.m	4540	85.00	385900.00	50.00	227000.00	32.00	145280.00
0205007	TRENCH EXCAVATION 0 - 6 M DEEP	cu.m	2140	100.00	214000.00	60.00	128400.00	38.00	81320.00
0205009	TRENCH EXCAVATION (0M - 7.5M) DEEP	cu.m	2400	200.00	480000.00	65.00	156000.00	01	24.00
0209001	FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	sq.m	3510	5.00	17550.00	3.00	10530.00	2.00	7020.00
0210100A	ANTI-TRACKING PAD	sq.m	500	50.00	25000.00	20.00	10000.00	54.00	27000.00
0210820	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	estpls		25000.00	25000.00	25000.00	25000.00	25000.00	25000.00
0213011	GRANULAR FILL	cu.m	7	525.00	3675.00	115.00	805.00	125.00	875.00
0219001	SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	m	2300	15.00	34500.00	18.00	41400.00	25.00	57500.00
0304002	PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	cu.m	350	70.00	24500.00	55.60	19460.00	51.00	17850.00
0406442	SUPERPAVE 12.5 MM	t	230	100.00	23000.00	111.50	25645.00	118.00	27140.00
0406444	SUPERPAVE 25.0 MM	t	450	150.00	67500.00	91.70	41265.00	118.00	53100.00
0502106A	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY TRESTLE	mo.	12	1000.00	12000.00	1000.00	12000.00	20000.00	240000.00
0507051A	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN OVER 3 M DEEP	ea.	1	10000.00	10000.00	5600.00	5600.00	3370.00	3370.00
0507201A	TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN	ea.	5	12000.00	60000.00	5400.00	27000.00	2545.00	12725.00
0507264A	SPECIAL TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE II	ea.	1	14000.00	14000.00	8000.00	8000.00	6800.00	6800.00
0507271A	TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN DOUBLE GRATE - TYPE I OVER 3 M DEEP	ea.	4	20000.00	80000.00	8700.00	34800.00	6182.00	24728.00
0507651	MANHOLE OVER 3 M DEEP	ea.	3	20000.00	60000.00	7000.00	21000.00	3627.00	10881.00
0507672	MANHOLE - 1525 MM DIAMETER OVER 3 M DEEP	ea.	4	20000.00	80000.00	6800.00	27200.00	4722.00	18888.00
0507685	MANHOLE - 1830 MM DIAMETER	ea.	2	10000.00	20000.00	7000.00	14000.00	5506.00	11012.00

Bid Opening Date: 05/06/2009
 No. of Bidders: 06

	WEEKS MARINE INC.	O & G INDUSTRIES INC	MANAFORT BROS INC
--	-------------------	----------------------	-------------------

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0507686	MANHOLE - 1830 MM DIAMETER OVER 3 M DEEP	ea.	3	20000 00	60000 00	9000 00	27000 00	13666 00	40998 00
0507694	MANHOLE - 2100 MM DIAMETER OVER 3 M DEEP	ea.	2	20000 00	40000 00	9400 00	18800 00	13826 00	27652 00
0507735	CONVERT TYPE "C-L" CATCH BASIN TO MANHOLE	ea.	4	6000 00	24000 00	1100 00	4400 00	1600 00	6400 00
0601001	CLASS "A" CONCRETE	cu.m	10	1500 00	15000 00	3560 00	35600 00	810 00	8100 00
0601051A	CLASS "40" CONCRETE	cu.m	500	800 00	400000 00	1925 00	962500 00	547 00	273500 00
0605006A	GRANITE FACING	cu.m	220	5200 00	1144000 00	3300 00	726000 00	3200 00	704000 00
0612994	CONCRETE CYLINDER CURING BOX	ea.	3	3000 00	9000 00	3500 00	10500 00	4000 00	12000 00
0651001	BEDDING MATERIAL	cu.m	1575	100 00	157500 00	50 00	78750 00	44 00	69300 00
0651011	300 MM R.C. PIPE	m	170	200 00	34000 00	300 00	51000 00	163 00	27710 00
0651012	375 MM R.C. PIPE	m	28	300 00	8400 00	350 00	9800 00	190 00	5320 00
0651013	450 MM R.C. PIPE	m	32	350 00	11200 00	390 00	12480 00	308 00	9856 00
0651015	600 MM R.C. PIPE	m	500	320 00	160000 00	400 00	200000 00	630 00	315000 00
0651017	750 MM R.C. PIPE	m	250	320 00	80000 00	490 00	122500 00	354 00	88500 00
0651021	1200 MM R.C. PIPE	m	2	2500 00	5000 00	1200 00	2400 00	2397 00	4794 00
0651022	1350 MM R.C. PIPE	m	525	950 00	498750 00	875 00	459375 00	1387 00	728175 00
0651745	200 MM POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PIPE	m	150	210 00	31500 00	225 00	33750 00	183 00	27450 00
0651835	300 MM C.C.M. PIPE	m	6	500 00	3000 00	250 00	1500 00	363 00	2178 00
0651837	375 MM C.C.M. PIPE	m	6	600 00	3600 00	275 00	1650 00	383 00	2298 00
0651970A	FILL EXISTING PIPE	cu.m	230	600 00	138000 00	70 00	16100 00	400 00	92000 00
0652101A	PLUG PIPE	ea.	9	2500 00	22500 00	350 00	3150 00	577 00	5193 00
0702048A	OBSTRUCTIONS	hr.	100	1500 00	150000 00	4100 00	410000 00	3500 00	350000 00
0702770A	OSTERBERG CELL LOAD TESTING OF DRILLED SHAFT	ea.	1	750000 00	750000 00	1000000 00	1000000 00	600000 00	600000 00
0702772A	INTEGRITY TESTING - CROSS HOLE	ea.	36	3000 00	108000 00	2500 00	90000 00	2500 00	90000 00
0702774A	ACCESS TUBES	m	3600	30 00	108000 00	10 00	36000 00	10 00	36000 00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1687

STRATFORD MILFORD
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0951(345) STATE PROJECT NO: 0138-0232
 MOSES WHEELER BRIDGE
 MOSES WHEELER BRIDGE FOUNDATIONS

SHEET : 4

Bid Opening Date: 05/06/2009 No. of Bidders: 06				WEEKS MARINE INC.				O & G INDUSTRIES INC				MANAFORT BROS INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0702849A	DRILL ROCK SOCKET FOR 3050 MM DIAMETER DRILLED SHAFT	m	105	50000 00	5250000 00	52600 00	5523000 00	39000 00	4095000 00						
0702853A	FURNISH AND INSTALL 3050 MM DIAMETER DRILLED SHAFT	m	490	15000 00	7350000 00	28250 00	13842500 00	24400 00	11956000 00						
0703011	INTERMEDIATE RIPRAP	cu.m	22	400 00	8800 00	105 00	2310 00	100 00	2200 00						
0714050A	TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM	sq.m	10000	80 00	800000 00	25 00	250000 00	50 00	500000 00						
0715050A	EARTH RETAINING SYSTEM LEFT IN PLACE	sq.m	750	1100 00	825000 00	650 00	487500 00	222 00	166500 00						
0755014	GEOTEXTILE (SEPARATION - HIGH SURVIVABILITY)	sq.m	48	10 00	480 00	6 00	288 00	12 50	600 00						
0803001	PAVED DITCH	sq.m	70	100 00	7000 00	120 00	8400 00	59 00	4130 00						
0811001	CONCRETE CURBING	m	45	150 00	6750 00	80 00	3600 00	182 00	8190 00						
0815001	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE LIP CURBING	m	50	20 00	1000 00	40 00	2000 00	18 00	900 00						
0822001A	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	m	700	300 00	210000 00	26 50	18550 00	140 00	98000 00						
0901003A	STEEL BOLLARD	ea.	4	1500 00	6000 00	1000 00	4000 00	600 00	2400 00						
0910174	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - JERSEY SHAPE PARAPET	ea.	1	3000 00	3000 00	3000 00	3000 00	2200 00	2200 00						
0910190	CONVERT METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-1) TO (TYPE R-B 350)	m	18	90 00	1620 00	90 00	1620 00	54 00	972 00						
0911924	R-B END ANCHORAGE TYPE II	ea.	1	1500 00	1500 00	1500 00	1500 00	1100 00	1100 00						
0912518	REMOVE AND RESET METAL BEAM RAIL	m	20	60 00	1200 00	60 00	1200 00	60 00	1200 00						
0913021	1.8 M CHAIN LINK FENCE	m	370	132 00	48840 00	120 00	44400 00	86 00	31820 00						
0913045	2.4 M CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH BARBED WIRE	m	200	214 00	42800 00	180 00	36000 00	108 00	21600 00						
0913529A	8 M CHAIN LINK FENCE DOUBLE GATE WITH BARBED WIRE 2.4 M HIGH	ea.	1	5000 00	5000 00	3500 00	3500 00	3200 00	3200 00						
0913602A	1.2 M CHAIN LINK PRIVACY FENCE	m	110	132 00	14520 00	150 00	16500 00	105 00	11550 00						

Bid Opening Date: 05/06/2009 No. of Bidders: 06				WEEKS MARINE INC.		O & G INDUSTRIES INC		MANAFORT BROS INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0913603A	2.4 M CHAIN LINK PRIVACY FENCE	m	180	197.00	35460.00	190.00	34200.00	148.50	26730.00
0913835A	REMOVE AND RESET CHAIN LINK FENCE	m	6	166.00	996.00	50.00	300.00	100.00	600.00
0913856A	9.0 M CHAIN LINK SLIDING GATE, 1.8M HIGH	ea.	1	4750.00	4750.00	7000.00	7000.00	4200.00	4200.00
0913897A	1.5 M CHAIN LINK GATE 2.4 M HIGH WITH BARBED WIRE	ea.	2	1750.00	3500.00	2000.00	4000.00	600.00	1200.00
0913909A	4.8 M CHAIN LINK DOUBLE GATE 1.8 M HIGH	ea.	5	3500.00	17500.00	3000.00	15000.00	1800.00	9000.00
0913916A	4.8 M CHAIN LINK DOUBLE GATE, 2.4 M HIGH	ea.	1	3500.00	3500.00	2500.00	2500.00	2000.00	2000.00
0921001	CONCRETE SIDEWALK	sq.m	40	300.00	12000.00	100.00	4000.00	103.00	4120.00
0922500	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (COMMERCIAL)	sq.m	6500	100.00	650000.00	30.00	195000.00	36.00	234000.00
0924002	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY RAMP	cu.m	28	300.00	8400.00	400.00	11200.00	730.00	20440.00
0939001	SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL	hr	1500	50.00	75000.00	50.00	75000.00	135.00	202500.00
0942001	CALCIUM CHLORIDE FOR DUST CONTROL	t	2	2000.00	4000.00	1000.00	2000.00	1000.00	2000.00
0943001	WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	kl	1100	10.00	11000.00	15.00	16500.00	53.00	58300.00
0944004	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	sq.m	20000	10.00	200000.00	6.75	135000.00	6.75	135000.00
0949000	WOOD CHIP MULCH	sq.m	279	10.00	2790.00	7.00	1953.00	7.50	2092.50
0949098	CORNUS SERICEA, REDOSIER DOGWOOD 460 MM-610 MM HT. CONTAINER	ea.	26	75.00	1950.00	55.00	1430.00	23.25	604.50

Bid Opening Date: 05/06/2009 No. of Bidders: 06				WEEKS MARINE INC.				O & G INDUSTRIES INC				MANAFORT BROS INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
0949195	FORSYTHIA INTERMEDIA BORDER FORSYTHIA 610 MM - 915 MM HT. B.R.	ea.	26	100 00	2600 00	55 00	1430 00	21 00	546 00						
0949609	PICEA ABIES NORWAY SPRUCE 1.80 M - 2.45 M HT. B.B.	ea.	21	300 00	6300 00	380 00	7980 00	246 00	5166 00						
0949630	PINUS STROBUS EASTERN WHITE PINE 1.80 M - 2.45 M HT. B.B.	ea.	29	300 00	8700 00	330 00	9570 00	186 00	5394 00						
0949650	PICEA PUNGENS COLORADO SPRUCE 1.80 M - 2.45 M HT. B.B.	ea.	17	300 00	5100 00	380 00	6460 00	270 00	4590 00						
0949711	AMELANCHLER CANADENSIS SHADBLOW SERVICEBERRY 1.80 M - 2.45 M HT. B.B.	ea.	5	300 00	1500 00	300 00	1500 00	231 00	1155 00						
0949719	CORNUS FLORIDA FLOWERING DOGWOOD 1.80 M - 2.40 M HT. B.B.	ea.	8	300 00	2400 00	380 00	3040 00	132 00	1056 00						
0949823	PICEA GLAUCA, WHITE SPRUCE, 1.80 M - 2.45 M HT. B.B.	ea.	6	300 00	1800 00	380 00	2280 00	405 00	2430 00						
0950005	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	sq.m	20000	1 50	30000 00	1 10	22000 00	1 30	26000 00						
0950033	EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE H	sq.m	2200	5 00	11000 00	5 65	12430 00	6 00	13200 00						
0950036	EROSION CONTROL MATTING TYPE E	sq.m	1000	5 00	5000 00	2 10	2100 00	6 00	6000 00						
0969000A	PROJECT COORDINATOR	l.s.		10000 00	10000 00	275000 00	275000 00	99140 00	99140 00						
0969003A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE (TYPE C)	mo.	24	28000 00	672000 00	7500 00	180000 00	6142 00	147408 00						
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		300000 00	300000 00	300000 00	300000 00	300000 00	300000 00						
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	2000	45 00	90000 00	75 00	150000 00	40 00	80000 00						

Bid Opening Date: 05/06/2009 No. of Bidders: 06				WEEKS MARINE INC.				O & G INDUSTRIES INC				MANAFORT BROS INC			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		25000.00	25000.00	90500.00	90500.00	2351000.00	2351000.00						
0974001	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY	cu.m	5	200.00	1000.00	300.00	1500.00	200.00	1000.00						
0975002	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		4400000.00	4400000.00	5075860.00	5075860.00	5372952.00	5372952.00						
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS HIGH INTENSITY	day	115	2.00	230.00	1.00	115.00	1.00	115.00						
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	90	165.00	14850.00	130.00	11700.00	70.50	6345.00						
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	18	125.00	2250.00	122.00	2196.00	122.00	2196.00						
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		10000.00	10000.00	400000.00	400000.00	524000.00	524000.00						
0981100	1 M TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	90	80.00	7200.00	56.00	5040.00	39.50	3555.00						
1003920A	RELOCATE WOOD POLE	ea.	4	7000.00	28000.00	500.00	2000.00	2500.00	10000.00						
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	100	75.00	7500.00	45.00	4500.00	50.00	5000.00						
1205209	TYPE DE-9 DELINEATOR	ea.	1	100.00	100.00	35.00	35.00	50.00	50.00						
1206023A	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS	l.s.		10000.00	10000.00	5000.00	5000.00	01	01						
1208906	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM - BRIGHT WIDE ANGLE RETRO-REFLECTIVE SHEETING	sq.m	3	800.00	2400.00	400.00	1200.00	500.00	1500.00						
1210101	100 MM WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	m	760	1.00	760.00	1.35	1026.00	1.35	1026.00						
1210102	100 MM YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	m	730	1.00	730.00	1.35	985.50	1.35	985.50						
1210104	200 MM WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	m	400	2.00	800.00	1.55	620.00	1.55	620.00						
1210106	300 MM WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS	m	15	3.00	45.00	3.25	48.75	3.25	48.75						
1211001	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS	sq.m	140	10.00	1400.00	16.00	2240.00	16.00	2240.00						

Bid Opening Date: 05/06/2009
 No. of Bidders: 06

WEEKS MARINE INC.

O & G INDUSTRIES INC

MANAFORT BROS INC

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS- BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	sq.m	80	200 00	16000 00	210 00	16800 00	173 00	13840 00
1303201A	RELOCATE HYDRANT (COMPLETE)	ea.	1	35000 00	35000 00	13000 00	13000 00	13644 00	13644 00
1403002A	MANHOLE OVER 3 M DEEP (SANITARY SEWER)	ea.	3	25000 00	75000 00	8000 00	24000 00	4297 00	12891 00
1507000A	PROTECTION AND SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES	l.s.		100000 00	100000 00	30000 00	30000 00	43620 00	43620 00
1700001A	SERVICE CONNECTIONS	est.		25000 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00	25000 00
1807013	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 640 KG	ea.	1	1000 00	1000 00	500 00	500 00	1000 00	1000 00
1807014	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 960 KG	ea.	1	1000 00	1000 00	525 00	525 00	1000 00	1000 00
2999998A	ON-THE-JOB TRAINING PROGRAM	hr	3000	80	2400 00	80	2400 00	80	2400 00
					46590046 00		52150862 25		54676510 89

State of Connecticut
 Department of Transportation
 Bid Tabulation
ADD-263 REV. 12/98

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION
 STRATFORD MILFORD
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 0951(345) STATE PROJECT NO: 0138-0232
 MOSES WHEELER BRIDGE
 MOSES WHEELER BRIDGE FOUNDATIONS

Prop Est: 1687

SHEET : 9

Bid Opening Date: 05/06/2009 No. of Bidders: 06				WEEKS MARINE INC.		O & G INDUSTRIES INC		MANAFORT BROS INC	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
LOW BIDDER	WEEKS MARINE INC. - - - - -				46,590,046.00				
BIDDER 04	CIANBRO/MIDDLESEX III-J.V. - - - - -				55,886,675.00				
BIDDER 05	KIEWIT CONSTRUCTION CO - - - - -				57,990,503.25				
BIDDER 06	MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC - - - - -				60,770,393.00				